
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Nr.
46

100
140
57
72

121
18
13
51
38

162
107
120
65
53
25
37

108
81

128
29

168
71
15

171
30

132
97

123

Nome
HEBERT CANGUEIRO
ARTHUR HENRIQUE TITON
WILLIAN BARAVIERA DE ALMEIDA
PAULO VULCZAK GOLIN
HENRIQUE ROEPCKE
JOSE CARLOS FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
ALESSANDRO DIEGO JORDAN
RAFAEL NIETO MOYA
ROBERTO MACHADO A DA SILVA
GUSTAVO SEROTO
MARCELO MATTUELLA
LUCIANO CASTILHOS FERNANDES
DANIEL GUIMARAES DA MOTA
TEMISTOCLES MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
GUILHERME DOS SANTOS KLOCKE
RAFAEL RABITZ
RONALDO DOS SANTOS CARNEIRO REIS
GUILHERME AMORIM
ROBSON HIGA
CARLOS YURYH HOFFMANN TEIXEIRA
RODRIGO FIGUEIRA MOURAO
CARLOS ALBERTO JUNIO VAZ
CAIO RODRIGO MASSAINI
VITOR NASCIMENTO GUARALDO SANTO
MARCIO LEOPOLDI
MATHEUS HERTHEL GARRIDO
GERVASIO LUIZ MARQUESIM
IBRAIM CURI
MARCOS YOSHIO TAKATAMA

Melhor Tm
2:05.865
2:09.723
2:11.337
2:11.357
2:11.464
2:11.962
2:12.382
2:12.610
2:12.951
2:13.863
2:14.023
2:14.236
2:14.245
2:14.246
2:14.262
2:14.329
2:14.563
2:15.774
2:16.412
2:17.540
2:17.575
2:17.873
2:18.582
2:18.920
2:20.347
2:20.354
2:20.983
2:25.024
2:26.582

Melhor Spd
123,246
119,581
118,111
118,093
117,997
117,552
117,179
116,978
116,678
115,883
115,744
115,561
115,553
115,552
115,538
115,481
115,280
114,252
113,717
112,785
112,756
112,512
111,937
111,664
110,529
110,523
110,030
106,964
105,827

Classe
Bat B
Bat B
Bat B
Bat B
Bat B
Bat B
Bat B
Bat B
Bat B
Bat B
Bat B
Bat B
Bat B
Bat B
Bat B
Bat B
Bat B
Bat B
Bat B
Bat B
Bat B
Bat B
Bat B
Bat B
Bat B
Bat B
Bat B
Bat B
Bat B

2o. melhor
2:06.679
2:10.083
2:11.542
2:11.415
2:12.239
2:11.987
2:12.440
2:12.731
2:13.695
2:14.336
2:14.427
2:14.633
2:14.497
2:14.328
2:14.953
2:15.027
2:15.054
2:16.328
2:17.063
2:17.620
2:18.894
2:18.563
2:18.633
2:20.452
2:21.282
2:20.806
2:21.511
2:25.973
2:29.929

Na volta
2
3
8
7
7
4
8
3
6
4
6
5
4
7
8
4
8
5
7
5
7
7
4
7
6
6
7
2
2

Classificado pela melhor voltaSandero RS
Sabado

3a Bat Grupo 2

Qualificação (17:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

29/07/2018 12:40

21/04/2018

Impresso: 29/07/2018 13:03:43
Crono Verde Rosso

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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